 Thern products are not for lifting people or things over people.   ATII-1111
ATLAS II capacity up to 4,600 lbs
The 3WG4 Series power winch from Thern packs power and
performance into a compact and lightweight package for
pulling or lifting. Featuring rugged construction and precision
machining, this winch delivers the pulling and lifting strength
you need on the work site.
Fully-enclosed precision worm gearing ensures smooth,

1st Layer Mid Drum Full Drum
Model (in) (mm) (lb) (kg) (ft) (m) (ft) (m) (ft) (m)
3WG4-B/M 3/8 9.5 15,000 6,804.0 14 4.3 65 19.8 140 42.7
3WG4 Series Performance Characteristics
Brake
Style
Duty
Rating
Motor
Codes
Motor
HP
Load Rating Line Speed
1st Layer Mid Drum Full Drum 1st Layer Full Drum
Model (mins) (lb)  (kg) (lb) (kg) (lb) (kg) (fpm) (mpm) (fpm) (mpm)
3WG4-B3500-9S6 Internal 15 B,C,D,E 1.5 3500 1587.6 2500 1134.0 1900 861.8 9 2.7 16 4.9
3WG4-B3500-13S6 Internal 15 B,C,D,E 2 3500 1587.6 2500 1134.0 1900 861.8 13 4.0 24 7.3
3WG4-B4600-9S6 Internal 15 B,C,D,E 2 4600 2086.5 3300 1496.9 2500 1134.0 9 2.7 16 4.9
3WG4-B4600-13S6 Internal 15 C,D,E 3 4600 2086.5 3300 1496.9 2500 1134.0 13 4.0 24 7.3
3WG4-M3500-9S6 Motor 60 D,E 1.5 3500 1587.6 2500 1134.0 1900 861.8 9 2.7 16 4.9
3WG4-M3500-13S6 Motor 60 B,D,E 2 3500 1587.6 2500 1134.0 1900 861.8 13 4.0 24 7.3
3WG4-M4600-9S6 Motor 60 B,D,E 2 4600 2086.5 3300 1496.9 2500 1134.0 9 2.7 16 4.9
3WG4-M4600-13S6 Motor 60 D,E 3 4600 2086.5 3300 1496.9 2500 1134.0 13 4.0 24 7.3
 Thern products are not for lifting people or things over people.   ATII-1111
ATLAS II capacity up to 4,600 lbs
3
IMPORTANT: